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Pl Name Jg Verein Zeit
H21E (7) 10.2 km 480 Hm 20P

1 Mark Huster SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 1:01:58

2 Hendrik Hel} USV TU Dresden 1:02:57

3 Peter Heinrich ESV Dresden 1:06:26

4 Holger Mager Post SV Dresden 1:07:37

5 André Schone OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1:09:57

6 Mirko Schitze OLV Potsdam 1:21:35

7 Friedmar Richter USV TU Dresden 1:39:14

D21E (2) 10.2 km 480 Hm 20P

1 Anke Dannowski ESV Dresden 1:20:16

2 Susann Flle SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 2:15:38
H21A (7) 9.3 km 420 Hm 17P

1 Jan Horak KOB Decin 1:02:48

2 Ulf Uhlemann ESV Dresden 1:15:12

3 Andre Plotz OLV Potsdam 1:20:42

4 Christoph Hauschild ESV Dresden 1:28:20

5 Eik Opitz Stahlross Leipzig 1:33:44

6 Danilo Hanchen ESV Lok Bad Schandau 1:44:33

7 Christian Briesemeister Kopenicker SC 1:59:18
D21A (3) 6.9 km 320Hm 15P

1 Jana Storch Kdpenicker SC 1:09:04

2 Mareen Briesemeister Kdpenicker SC 1:37:40

3 Aneta Hejnova ohne 1:39:16
D/H-11 (10) 3.2km 1M0Hm 10P

1 Per Hahnel OL-Team Wehrsdorf 29:38

2 Valentin Matussek OL-Team Wehrsdorf 30:09

3 Leopold Paul OL-Team Wehrsdorf 31:38

4 Gregor Lusky ESV Dresden 41:06

5 Josef Herrmann OL-Team Wehrsdorf 43:06

6 Vincent Kosse ESV Dresden 47:03

7 Frederik Paul OL-Team Wehrsdorf 51:34

8 Charlotte Herrmann OL-Team Wehrsdorf 51:46

9 Luic Dequiedt ESV Dresden 53:10

Victoria Nauck ESV Dresden Fehlst
D/H-14 (6) 41km 150 Hm 11 P

1 Jakob Matussek OL-Team Wehrsdorf 44:36

2 Marek Mannel OL-Team Wehrsdorf 51:16

3 Clara Haller Kdpenicker SC 51:50

4 Franka HaRler Kdpenicker SC 54:21

5 Celine Briesemeister Volkssport Berlin 58:09

6 Katerina Horakova KOB Decin 1:00:36
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D/H-17 (4) 59km 290 Hm 11 P

1
2
3

Tobias Gehser
Mattis Mannel
Florian Sickert

Tim Reise

H40 (8)
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Martin Horak

Jens Junghanf}
Thomas Hartung
Steffen Hauschild
Frank Dequiedt
Michael Spuhn
Uwe Roéhner
Roberto Porstmann

D40 (3)

1
2
3

Diana Junghanf}
Elena Malkowa
Kathrin HaRler

H50 (12)
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Jiri Hejna

Carol Claus

Frank Richter
Ulrich Kretzschmar
Swen Vogel

Jan Thierfelder
Jens Reise

Arnd Stockel
Steffen Breitweiser

Matthias Jahn
Michael Buchmann
Sergej Sonnenberg

H60 (3)

1
2
3

Christian Wendler
Rudiger Hagner
Gerhard Plotz

OffenKurz (1)

1

Elke Bergleiter

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

ESV Dresden

9.3 km 420 Hm 17 P

KOB Decin

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

Treptower SV 1949

SV IHW Ales 78 Berlin

ESV Dresden

59km 290 Hm 11 P

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
Post SV Dresden
Kdépenicker SC

6.9 km 320 Hm 15P

ohne

RSV L6bau

TSV Karlshorst

ESV Dresden

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

OLV Weimar

ESV Dresden

USV Jena

SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
Kolv Berlin
Osnabrlicker TB

59km 290 Hm 11 P

SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg
HSG Merseburg
OLV Potsdam

41km 150 Hm 11 P
SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg

59:52
1:13:57
1:25:50

Fehlst

59:01

59:59
1:03:24
1:07:22
1:13:30
1:17:15
1:17:50
1:23:26

1:07:53
1:14:04
1:38:47

51:22
1:03:13
1:03:47
1:05:21
1:11:59
1:16:58
1:17:23
1:24:14
1:25:06

Fehlst

Fehlst
Fehlst

1:06:18
1:07:55
1:15:26

1:06:26



